Address: Wellvend House, A.W. Nielsen Road, Goole, E. Yorkshire, DN14 6UE.
Tel: 01405 766550 Fax: 01405 782980 Email: sales@contrac-lighting.co.uk Web: www.contrac-lighting.co.uk
Surface & Suspended
Comfortlux
IP20 CE
The Comfortlux Luminaire Is Designed To
Provide An Indirect Lighting Enviroment.
A Discreetly Beautiful Fitting Aimed At

T8
T5
Order Code Dim A Dim B Dim C Lamps Wattage
CFL214/24* 584mm 370mm 120mm 2 14/24w T5
CFL128/54* 1184mm 370mm 120mm 1 28/54w T5
CFL228/54* 1184mm 370mm 120mm 2 28/54w T5
CFL135/49/80* 1484mm 370mm 120mm 1 35/49/80w T5
CFL235/49/80* 1484mm 370mm 120mm 2 35/49/80w T5
CFL136HF 1234mm 370mm 120mm 1 36w T8
CFL236HF 1234mm 370mm 120mm 2 36w T8
CFL158HF 1534mm 370mm 120mm 1 58w T8
CFL258HF 1534mm 370mm 120mm 2 58w T8
Control Suffix
DA DALI Dimmable
DSI DSI Dimmable
TD Touch Dimmable